

:Mentioned Matter (2)

COURT NO.3

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL.M.P. Nos.20569-20570/2011 in  
Petition) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).6309-6310/2011

SELVI J. JAYALALITHA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF TAMILNADU & ANR. Respondent(s)

(For modification of the Court's order dated 12.09.2011)

Date:18/10/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Tenzin Tsering, Adv.  
Mr. Nihin, Adv.  
Mr. Anil Kumar Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List this matter tomorrow as first item.

(A.S. BISHT)  
COURT MASTER

(INDU SATIJA)  
COURT MASTER